'WH Dinagat Islands District Engineering Office, San Jose, Dinagat Islands) Procurement Monitoring Report as of December 31, 2017

ICoda (PAP) Procurement ProgramiProject PMOI Mode of Actual Procurement Activity
End-User Procurement Pre-Proc AdsiPost of 1B Pre-bid Eligibility | Sub/Open Bid Post Qua Natice of Contract Notice to
Conference Conf Check of Bids Evaluation Award Signing Proceed
COMPLETED PROCUREMENT ACTIVITIES
CONSULTANCY
T7CSMEOQDT |soil Tst for the Constiuction of School Building @ Uamera National High School {SCHOOL 1D: Quality Small Value N/A 712817~ NIA 8/8/2017 08/09/17 081017 N/A 08/17/17 10/5/17 - 12027117
124301, ibjo, Dinagat Islands Assurance Procurement 81317 12202017
Seclion 1
17CSNEONOZ |Soil Test for the Construction of School Building @ Aurelio Elementary School (SCHOOL1D: 132513, Quality Small Value N/A 7128117~ N/A 8/9/2017 08/08/17 08/10/17 N/A 08/17/17 10/5/17 - 1202717
San Jose, Dinagat lslands Assurance Procurement 813117 12022017
Section
17CSNEQOO3 |Soil Test for the Construction of Schoal Building @ Jade 8. Ecleo ~ Aurelio National High School Quality Small Value N/A 7128M17- N/A B8/9/2017 08/09/17 08/10/17 N/A 08/17/17 10/5/17 - 1202717
{SCHOOL ID: 324402), San Jose, Dinagat Islands. Assurance Procurement 81317 1222107
Section
17CSNEQODA | Soil Test for the Construction of School Building @ Albor National High School (SCHOOL ID: 304808), Quality Small Value NIA 7128117 N/A 8/9/2017 08/09/17 0810117 N/A 08/17/17 10/5/17 - 122717
Libjo, Dinagat Islands Assurance Procurement B/3/117 12/22/17
Section
17CSNEQOQNS |Sail Test far the Canstruction of School Building @ Cagdianao National High School {SCHOOL 10: Quality Small Value N/A 7128/17- N/A 8/8/2017 08/09/17 081017 N/A 08/17/17 10/5/11 - 12127087
304815}, Cagdianac, Umagat tslands Assurance Procurement 8/3NT 12422117
Seclion
17CSNEODOG |suil Test for the Construction of School Building @ Tag-abaca National High Schoal (SCHOOL 10: Guality Small Value N/A 7128017 NIA 8/9/2017 08/09/17 081017 N/A 08/17/17 10/5/17 1202717
304851), Basilisa, Dinagat Islands Assurance Procurement 81317 12(22{17
Seclion
17CSNEOOG7 |Soil Test for the Construction of Schoal Building @ Tubajon Nation! High School {SCHOOL 10 Quality Small Value NIA 712817 N/A 8/9/2017 08/09/17 08/10117 N/A 08/17/17 10/5/17 12RT17
304854), Tubajon, Dinagat Islands Assurance Procurement 8/13/17 12/22/17
Seclion
17CSNEQDD8 |Soil Test for the Construction of School Building @ Dinagat School of Fisheries (SCHOOL 1D: 304822), Quality Small Value N/A 7128117 NIA 81912017 08/09/17 08/1017 N/A 08/17/17 10/5/17 - w22t
Dinagat, Dinagat Islands Assurance Procurement 81317 1222117
Section
17CSNEQQOD |50l Test for the Construction of Laboratory Workshop Building RLE. Ecleo 5¢. NHS, Cagdianas, Quality Small Value NIA 0/23-29/17 N/A 10/5/2017 10/05/17 10/06/17 NIA 10/12/17 10/5/17 - 12027117
Dinagat Islands (SCHOOL 1D: 304840), Brgy. RE. Eclea Sr.Cagdianao, Dinagat Islands Assurance Procurement 1227
Section
17CSMEDOLD |Soil Test far the Construction of Labaratary Workshop Building Valencia NHS, Cagdianao, Dinagat Quality Small Value N/A 9/23-29/117 NIA 10/5/2017 10/05/17 10/06/17 N/A 10/12/17 10/5/17 - 12127117
Islands {SCHOOL 1D; 317802), Bigy. Valencia, Cagdianao, Dinagat Islands Assurance Procurement 12722017
Seclion
17CSNEQOLL |Soil Test for the Construction of Schoot Building Lareta Natienal High School (SCHOOL 1D: 3405728), Quality Small Value N/A 9/23.20117 NIA 10/5/2017 10/05/17 10/06/17 N/A 10/12/17 10/5/17 - 122117
Loreta, Dinagat Islands Assurance Procurement 12/22/17
Section
17CSNEQQ12 |Soil Test for the Construction of Laboratory Workshop Building - Loreto Rational High Schaal Quality Small Value N/A 9/23-2917 N/A 10/6/2017 | 10/05/17 | 10/06/17 N/A 10/12/17;  10/S/17- 1Ry
[SCHOOL 10z 340528), Loreto, Dinagat Islands Assurance Procurement ang
Section
17CSNEQ013 [Soil Test for the Construction of School Building Don Ruben E. Ecleo Sr. MNHS, San Jose (SCHOOL10: Quality Small Value N/A 9/23-29117 N/A 10/5/2017 10/05/17 10/06/17 N/A 10/12/17 10/5/17 - 1227117
304824), Brgy. Don Ruben, San Jose, Dinagat Islands Assurance Procurement 12/22117
Section
17CSNEQO14 |Soil Test for the Construction of Laboratory Warkshop Building Del Pilar National High School Quality Small Value NIA 9/23-29117 N/A 10/6/2017 10/05/17 10/06/17 N/A 10/12/17 10/5/17 - 12127117
(SCHOOL 1D: 304816), Cagdianao, Dinagat Islands Assurance Procurement 1200100
Section
17CSNEQQ1S [Sol Test for the Construction of Laboratary Workshop Building San fose Naticnal High Schoot Quality Small Value NIA 9/23.29/17 NIA 10/5/2017 10/05/17 10/06/17 N/A 10/12/17 10/5/17 + 1212717
(SCHCOL 1D: 304810}, Bray. San Jose, Libjo, Dinagat Islands Assurance Procurement 12/22117
Section
17CSNEQD16 |Soil Test for the Construction of Laboratary Workshop Building Plaridel National High Schenl, Libjo Quality Small Value N/IA 9/23-29/17 N/IA 107512017 10/05/17 10/06/17 NI/A 10/12/17 10/5/17 - 1202717
[Albor] (SCHOOL 10: 304838), Libjo, Dinagat lslands Assurance Procurement 12/22117
Section
17CSNEQQ17 |Soil Test for the Construction of Laboratory Workshop Building Osmeiia - Sto. Nifio National High Quality Small Value N/A 9/23-29/17 NIA 10/5/2017 10/05/17 10/06/17 N/A 10/12/17 1075417 - 1212717
school, Libjo {Albor} (SCHOOL 10: 304809), Libjo, Dinagat Islands Assurance Procurement 1212217
Section
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e (PAP) Procurement Program/Project PMO/ Mode of Actual Procurement Activity
. End-User Procurement Pre-Proc  |AdsiPostof 1B Pre-bid | Eligibility | Sub/Open Bid PostQua | Notice of Contract Notice to
, ‘ Conference Conf Check of Bids Evaluation Award Signing Proceed
SNEQO18 [Soil Test for the Construction of Laboratory Workshop Building  Melgar National High School, Quality Small Value N/A 9/23-29/17 N/A 10/5/2017 10/05/17 10/06/17 N/A 10/12/17 10/5/17 - 1212717
Basilisa (Rizal) (SCHOOL ID: 304836), Brgy. Melgar, Basilisa, Dinagat Islands Assurance Procurement 12/22/17
Sectlion
SNE0Q19 [Soil Test for the Construction of Laboratory Workshop Building Trinidad Mapa-Gupana National High Quality Small Value N/A 9/23-2917 N/A 10/5/2017 10/05/17 10/06/17 NIA 10/12/17 10/5/17 - 1202717
School, Tubajon (SCHOOL ID: 317805), Brgy. Mabini, Tubajon, Dinagat Islands Assurance Procurement 12/22/17
Section
SNE0Q20 [Soil Test for the Construction of Laboratory Workshop Building  Primitivo J. Ebol Memorial National Quality Small Value N/A 9/23-29/17 N/A 10/5/12017 10/05/17 10/06/17 NIA 10/12/17 10/5/17 - 1212117
High School, (SCHOOL I1D: 324406), Brgy. Magsaysay, Dinagat, Dinagat Islands Assurance Procurement 12/22/17
Section
SNEQ021 [Soll Test for the Construction of Laboratory Workshop Building - Sering National High School, Basilisa Quality Small Value N/A 9/23-29/17 N/A 10/5/2017 10/05/17 10/06/17 NIA 10/12/17|  10/5/17- 12127117
(Rizal) (SCHOOL ID: 304844), Brgy. Sering, Basilisa, Dinagat Islands Assurance Procurement 12/22/17
Section
JNED022 [Soil Test for the Construction of Laboratory Workshop Building  Rizal NHS-Puerto Princesa-Moleta Quality Small Value N/A 9/23-29/17 N/A 10/5/2017 10/05/17 10/06/17 N/A 10/12/17 10/5/17 - 1212117
NHS Annex, Basilisa (Rizal) (SCHOOL ID: 304842), Brgy. Puerto Princesa, Basilisa, Dinagat Islands Assurance Procurement 12/22/17
Sectlion
iNE0Q23 [Soil Test for the Construction of Laboratory Workshop Building  Rita Glenda NHS, Basilisa (Rizal) Quality Small Value N/A 9/23-29/17 N/A 10/5/2017 10/05/17 10/06/17 N/A 10/12/17 10/5/17 - 1227117
(SCHOOL 1D: 304852), Brgy. Rita Glenda, Basilisa, Dinagat Islands Assurance Procurement 12/22/11
Section
iNE0024 |Soil Test for the Construction of Laboratory Workshop Building Don Ruben E. Ecleo Memorial Quality Small Value N/A 9/23-29/17 N/A 10/5/2017 10/05/17 10/06/17 N/A 10/12/17 10/5/17 - 122717
National High School (SCHOOL 1D: 304824), Brgy. Don Ruben, San Jose, Dinagat Islands Assurance Procurement 12/22/17
Section
iNEDD25 |Soil Test for the Construction of Laboratory Workshop Building  Rizal National High School (SCHOOL Quality Small Value N/A 9/23-29M17 N/A 10/5/2017 10/05/17 10/06/17 N/A 10/12/17 10/5/17 - 122717
1D: 304824), Brgy. Rizal, Basilisa, Dinagat Islands Assurance Procurement 12/22/17
Sectlion
INEQO26 |Soil Test for the Construction of Laboratory Warkshop Building Don Ruben E. Ecleo Memorial Quality Small Value N/A 9/23-29/17 N/A 10/5/2017 10/05/17 10/06/17 N/A 10/12/17 10/5/17 - 1212717
National High School (SCHOOL 1D: 304824), Brgy. Don Ruben, San Jose, Dinagat Islands Assurance Procurement 12/22/17
Seclion
INEQQ27 |Soil Test for the Construction of Laboratory Workshop Building  Cuarenta Naticnal High School Quality Small Value N/A 9/23-29/117 N/A 10/5/2017 10/05/17 10/06/17 N/A 10/12/17 10/5/17 - 1212717
(SCHOOL ID: 304825), Brgy. Cuarenta, San Jose, Dinagat Islands Assurance Procurement 12/22/17
Section
NEQ028 [Soil Test for the Construction of Lab y Workshop Building  Malinao Naticnal High School Quality Small Value N/A 9/23-29/17 N/A 10/5/2017 10/05/17 | 10/06/17 N/A 10/12/17|  10/5/17- 1212717
(SCHOOL 1D: 304407), Brgy. Malinao, Tubajon, Dinagat Islands Assurance Procurement 12/22/17
Section
NEQ029 |Sall Test for the Construction of Laboratory Workshop Building New Nazareth National High School Quality Small Value N/A 9/23-29/17 N/A 10/5/2017 10/05/17 10/06/17 N/A 10/12/17 10/5/17 - 1212THT
(SCHOOL ID: 304404), Brgy. New Nazareth, Basilisa, Dinagat Islands Assurance Procurement 12/22/17
Section
Total Allot
Total Contract Price ¢
Total Savings (Tot
ared by: Recommended for Approval by: APPROVED:

Head-BAC Secretariat

A

RODULFO A. LIBAY
Sssista t District Engdin

BACN\Chairperson
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Delivery!
Completion

Inspection &
Acceptance

Source of
Funds

ABC (PhP)

Contract Cost (PhP)

Total

MOOE

co

Total

MOOE

Cco

List of Invited
Observers

Date of Receipt of Invitation

Pre-bid Conf

Eligibility
Check

Sub/Open of
Bids

Bid
Evaluation

Post Qual

Delivery!
Accept

Remarks
(Explaining changes
from the APP)

12/28/17

12/28/17

GAA 2017

336,310.00

336,310.00

334,500.00

334,500.00

COA., NGO-Reach
Foundation, Senior
Citizen, DIPCCI

N/A

08/03/17

08/03/17

08/10/17

08/10117

1212717

12/28/17

12/28/17

GAA 2017

281,585.00

281,585.00

279,750.00

279,750.00

COA, , NGQ-Reach
Foundation, Senior
Citizen, DIPCCI

NiA

08/03/17

08/03/17

081017

08/10117

12127117

12/28/17

12728117

GAA 2017

330,340.00

330,340.00

328,500.00

328,500.00

COA, . NGO-Reach
Foundation, Senior
Cdizen, DIPCCH

NIA

08/03/17

08/0317

08/10/17

08/10/17

12127117

12/28/17

12/28/17

GAA 2017

569,140.00

569,140.00

567,050.00

567,050.00

COA, . NGO-Reach
Foundation, Senior
Citizon, DIPCCI

N/A

08/03/17

08/03/17

osnon7

08/10117

1212717

12128117

12128117

GAA 2017

569,140.00

569,140,00

567,050.00

567,050.00

COA, , NGO-Reach
Foundation, Senior
Citizen, DIPCCI

N/A

08/03/17

08/03117

0B/10/17

081017

12127117

1212817

12/28/17

GAA 2017

569,140.00

569,140.00

567,050.00

567,050.00

COA, NGO -Raach
Foundation, Senior
Citizen, DIFCCI

N/A

08/03/17

*| 08/03/17

o8/Mon7

o8/1017

12027117

12/28/17

12/28/17

GAA 2017

892,515.00

892,515.00

889,950.00

889,950.00

COA,  NGO-Reach
Foundation, Senior
Citizen, DIPCCI

NIA

08/0317

08/03117

081017

08non7

1212717

12/28/17

121268017

GAA 2017

577,100.00

577,100.00

575,850.00

575,850.00

COA, , NGO-Reach
Faundation, Senior
Cibzen, DIPCCI

N/A

08/03/17

08/03/M17

08/1017

o8M0/17

1212717

1272817

12128017

GAA 2017

887,539,92

887,539.92

886,000.00

£86,000.00

COA, . NGO-Reach
Foundation. Senior
Citizen, DIPCCI

N/A

09/29117

09/20/17

10/06/17

10/06/17

1212717

12/28/17

12128117

GAA 2017

656,699.99

656,699.99

655,000.00

655,000.00

COA,  NGO-Reach
Foundation, Senior
Citizen, DIPCCI

NIA

Qgr2017

09/29M17

10/06/17

10/06/17

1212717

12128017

12/28117

GAA 2017

415,909.94

415,909.94

414,500.00

414,500.00

COA, , NGO-Reach
Foundation, Seniar
Citizen, DIPCCI

N/A

09/29/17

09/29/17

10/06/17

10/06/17

1212717

12/28117

12/28/17

GAA 2017

813,909.99

813,909.99

812,500.00

812,500.00

COA., NGC-Reach
Foundation, Senior
Citizan, DIPCCI

N/A

09/29/17

0912917

10/06/17

10/06/17

12027117

1212817

1212817

GAA 2017

409,939.96

409,939.96

408,500.00

408,500.00

COA,  NGO-Reach
Foundation, Senior
Citizen, DIPCCI

N/A

09/2917

09/29/17

10/06/17

10/06/17

12127117

12128117

1212817

GAA 2017

338,299.92

338,299.92

334,250.00

337,000.00

COA,  NGO-Reach
Foundation, Sanior
Citizen, DIPCCI

N/A

09/29117

09/29/17

10/06/17

10/06/17

1212717

12128117

12/28/17

GAA 2017

887,539.92

887,539.92

886,000.00

886,000.00

COA, , NGO-Reach
Foundation, Senior
Citizan, RIPCCI

NIA

09/29/17

09/29/17

10/06/17

10/06/17

12027117

1228017

1212817

GAA 2017

656,699.99

656,699.99

655,000.00

655,000.00

COA, , NGO -Reach
Foundation, Senfor
Citizen, DIPCCI

N/A

09/29/17

09/29/17

10/06117

10/06/17

1202717

1212817

1272817

GAA 2017

648,739.99

648,739.99

647,000.00

647,000.00

COA, | NGO-Reach
Feundation, Senior
Citizen, DIPCCI

N/A

09/29M17

09/29/17

10/06/17

10/06/17

12127117
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Source of ABC (PhP) Contract Cost (PhP) List of Invited Date of Receipt of Invitation
Detveryl | Wspection & Funds Total MOOE o Total MOOE co Observers 1o Eonf | Egibiity | Sub/Open of | Bid FostQual | Delveryl | Remarks
Completion | Acceptance Check Bids Evaluation Accapt (Explaining changes
from the APP)
12/28117 12/28/17 GAA 2017 650,729.99 650,729.99 £49,500.00 649,500.00 if::éxg:’f‘*:;:‘ N/A 09/2917 09/29/17 10/06/17 10/06/17 12127117
, SNl
Cilizen, DIPCCI
12/28/17 12128117 GAA 2017 654,709,99 654,709.99 653,000.00 653,000.00 ig:ﬁé;;ﬁ;??::ﬁ:‘ N/A 09/2817 | 09/29/17 | 10/06/17 10/06/17 12027117
A 1l
Citizen, DIPCCI
12128117 1212817 GAA 2017 648,739.99 648,739,99 647,000,00 §47,000.00 %0“-&;;’?‘::?:? N/A 09/29/17 08/29/17 10/06/17 10/06/17 1202717
oun , 28
Citizen, DIPCCI
1228117 12/28/17 GAA 2017 577,098,99 577,099.99 575,500.00 575,500.00 iﬁ;&?ﬁf?ﬁ“ﬁ? NIA 09/29/17 09/29M17 | 10/06/17 10/06/17 12127117
N W
Citizan, DIPGCI
12/28/17 12/28117 GAA 2017 338,299.99 338,299.99 337,000.00 337,000.00 (;:"""K-,:i‘:e'g":"'r’ N/A 09/29/17 | 0912917 10/06/17 10/06/17 12/27117
L n, Seniol
Citizen, DIPCCI
12{28/117 1212817 GAA 2017 652,719.99 652,719.99 651,000.00 £51,000.00 ia?r-‘d-::,co‘sf‘“;:‘ N/A 09/29/17 08/29/17 10106117 10/06/17 1212717
hon, Senl
Citizen, DIPCC
12028117 12/28117 GAA 2017 932,951.78 932,951.78 850,200.00 850,200.00 (;SI:’:-‘&":GO"‘}":;:‘ N/A 09/29/17 09/29/17 10/06/17 10/06/17 12127117
ation, S
Citizen, DIPCCI
12/28117 1212817 GAA 2017 577,099.99 577,099.99 575,500.00 575,500.00 if:m;ﬁ:s::g': N/A 09/29/17 | 00/29/17 | 10/08/17 | 10/06/17 | 1202717
Gitizen, DIPCCI
12/28/117 1212817 GAA 2017 670,988.17 £70,988.17 586,000.00 586,000.00 ‘;gz‘d::;?f;;ﬁ? NIA 09/29/17 09/29/117 10106117 10/06/17 12127117
Cilizen, DIPGCH
12/28/17 12128117 GAA 2017 648,739.99 648,739.99 647,000.00 647,000.00 if:‘lé:‘j'?g"-:“"‘ NIA 09/29/17 09/29/17 | 10/06/17 10/06/17 1212717
{1 b | RO
Citizon, DIPCCI
12/28/117 1212817 GAA 2017 892,514,959 892,514.9%9 897,000.00 897,000.00 (;S:A&Nraof::;? N/A 09/29/17 | 09/29/17 | 10/06/17 10/06/17 1212717
ation, Seni
Ciizen, DIPCCI
12128117 12/28/17 GAA 2017 648,739.99 £48,739.99 606,562.50 647,000.00 ‘;Oﬁ;&::i‘gf-g::zf N/A 00/29/17 | 09/29/17 | 10/06/17 | 10/06/17 | 1212717
ou 3 N 1
Citizen, DIPCCI
Budget of Procurement Activities 17,733,884.47
Procurement Actitvites Conducted 17,483,712.50
Alloted Budget - Total Contract Price) 250,171.97
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